Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50327423   page 1
May 2025
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Additional Resources  page 2
•	 Wiring Diagrams  page 3

May 2025
Area Hub
Order Information
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
WAH-C-POE-ID WaveLinx Area Hub
Required Accessory
The WaveLinx CAT network requires termination of the local CAT bus network on both ends.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
ACC-C-TP-6PK ACC-C Canbus Termination Plug - 6PK
Optional Accessories
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Product Specifications
Download the WaveLinx CAT Mobile Application from
either the Google Play or Apple Store®
Mechanical